Mar. 31, 2016

(1) This information is derived from the Fund’s audited annual financial statements.

(2) Net assets per share and dividends per share are based on the actual number of shares outstanding for the relevant Series at the relevant time. The increase (decrease) in net assets from operations per
share is based on the weighted average number of shares outstanding for the relevant Series over the fiscal year.

(3) Dividends are automatically reinvested in additional shares of the Fund.

(4) This information is provided for the years ended March 31.

Sentry Canadian Equity Income Private Pool Class
Management Report of Fund Performance for the year ended March 31, 2021

FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS (cont’d)

Ratios and Supplemental Data (1) (5)

Total net
assets (5)

Number
of shares

outstanding (5)

Management
expense ratio

before waivers
or absorptions

after taxes (2)

Management
expense ratio
before taxes (2)

Harmonized
sales tax (2)

Management
expense ratio

after taxes (2)

Effective HST
rate for the

year (2)

Trading
expense ratio (3)

Portfolio
turnover rate (4)

$000’s 000’s % % % % % % %

Series A
Commencement of operations July 04, 2016
Mar. 31, 2021	 705	 69	 2.27	 2.00	 0.27	 2.27	 13.30	 -	 32.55
Mar. 31, 2020	 617	 82	 2.23	 2.00	 0.23	 2.23	 11.61	 -	 5.30
Mar. 31, 2019	 1,334	 140	 2.39	 1.96	 0.21	 2.17	 11.05	 0.05	 116.02
Mar. 31, 2018	 2,041	 206	 2.66	 n/a	 n/a	 2.28	 n/a	 0.07	 29.43
Mar. 31, 2017	 3,161	 302	 2.72	 n/a	 n/a	 2.16	 n/a	 0.07	 8.37
Mar. 31, 2016

Series F
Commencement of operations July 04, 2016
Mar. 31, 2021	 1,116	 103	 1.11	 1.00	 0.11	 1.11	 11.48	 -	 32.55
Mar. 31, 2020	 840	 107	 1.11	 1.00	 0.11	 1.11	 10.74	 -	 5.30
Mar. 31, 2019	 2,795	 283	 1.28	 0.96	 0.10	 1.06	 11.20	 0.05	 116.02
Mar. 31, 2018	 5,462	 539	 1.53	 n/a	 n/a	 1.15	 n/a	 0.07	 29.43
Mar. 31, 2017	 8,210	 778	 1.59	 n/a	 n/a	 1.03	 n/a	 0.07	 8.37
Mar. 31, 2016

Series P
Commencement of operations July 04, 2016
Mar. 31, 2021	 71	 6	 0.17	 0.15	 0.02	 0.17	 13.00	 -	 32.55
Mar. 31, 2020	 61	 7	 0.17	 0.15	 0.02	 0.17	 13.00	 -	 5.30
Mar. 31, 2019	 75	 7	 0.39	 0.15	 0.02	 0.17	 13.00	 0.05	 116.02
Mar. 31, 2018	 11	 1	 0.64	 n/a	 n/a	 0.26	 n/a	 0.07	 29.43
Mar. 31, 2017	 51	 5	 0.68	 n/a	 n/a	 0.12	 n/a	 0.07	 8.37
Mar. 31, 2016